26 Employee Name : Himanshi Chauhan 
  Employee ID : 0017 
  PAN No. : CFYPC3386Q 

Earnings Amount Deductions Amount 
Basic Pay 15,000.00   

HRA 7,500.00   

Other Allowance 7,500.00   

Total Earnings 30,000.00 Total Deductions 2,143.00 
  Net Pay 27,857.00 

22,258.07 

Twenty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred And Fifty Seven 

This is system generated payslip.